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Nome Numero Peso do voto
Alexandra Filipa Loureiro Costa e Silva pgb4846 1
Ana Beatriz da Silva Fernandes pgb7963 1
Ana Catarina Miranda de Queirés pgb7964 1
Ana Catarina Ramoa Palha pPg54856 1
Ana Cristina Maia Pinto pgb6864 1
Ana Denise de Melo Gongalves Salsa pg39959 1
Ana Filipa Freitas Nogueira Castro Fernandes pgb6865 1
Ana Isabel Silva pgb6869 1
Ana Joao Ramos Rodrigues pg57688 1
Ana Margarida Afonso Filipe pgb56870 1
Ana Margarida Alves Moreira pg54880 1
Ana Margarida Miranda de Sousa pg56851 1
Ana Margarida Mota da Silva pgb4858 1
Ana Maria Silva Leite pgb6852 1
Ana Paula Costa Martins pgb4859 1
Ana Raquel Bezerra Ribeiro das Neves pg35814 1
Ana Raquel Fernandes Teixeira pgb4873 1
Ana Rita Alves Pimenta pg54874 1
Ana Rita Silva Risto pg56835 1
Ana Sofia Alves Costa pg36198 1
Andreia Mafalda dos Santos Vieira pPgh6836 1

Andreia Sofia Pinto Caldas Ribeiro pgb4847 1



Angela Maria Beiramar dos Santos
Antonio Augusto Ribeiro Silva
Antonio Pedro Leal e Silva

Bruna Cristiana Salgueiro Gomes
Bruno Daniel Teixeira da Costa
Carla Alexandra Coelho Ferreira
Carla Filipa Marques Silva

Carla Isabel Coelho dos Santos
Carla Patricia Teixeira Pires

Carlos Filipe Loureiro Vilas Boas
Catarina Filipa Gongalves Santos
Catia Daniela Sampaio Ferreira
Catia Marina Martins Santos

Célia Margarida Sousa Lemos

Célia Marisa Mota Ferreira de Melo
César Antonio Castro e Silva
Claudia Leite Pinto

Diana Filipa Moreira de Sousa
Eduardo Joaquim Pinto Carvalho Sampaio
Elsa Marina Vaz Novais

Estela Sofia Gongalves Matos
Fernanda Maria Mendes de Andrade
Filipa Daniela da Cruz Barbosa
Flavia Manuela da Costa e Silva Maia

Flavia Sofia Fernandes Ferreira

pPg54860
pgb54848
pPg54861
pPg56871
pPgb6872
pg54849
pPg56873
pPg56874
pg58308
pg48064
pPgh6875
pPgb6876
pgb54875
pPg56854
pg31322
pPg56855
pPg48066
pPgb54879
pPgb6856
pPg54862
pPg54863
pg8617

pPg57965
pg43126

pPg54864



Francisco Jorge Carnagas Canhoto
Gina Sameiro Costa Pereira

Hélder Correia Fernandes

Helena Maria de Carvalho Pereira Correia
Hélia Maria Ferreira Afonso Gongalves Pereira
Irene Estefania Mendes Miranda

Isabel Fernandes Nogueira

Isabel Maria Fernandes Costa

Isabel Patricia da Fonseca Gomes
Isabel Patricia Pereira da Costa

Isilda Manuela Silva Oliveira

Joana Filipa Costa Dias

Joana Filipa Fonseca Salgueiro da Silva
Joana Isabel da Rocha Pinheiro

Joana Maria Sousa Mendes

Joana Patricia Abreu Alves

Joana Raquel Gongalves da Cunha
Joana Raquel Silva Gongalves Dias
Joana Rita da Silva Caridade

Joana Sofia Costa Silva

Joao Miguel Duarte Vieira da Silva
Jodo Vitor Gameiro Mota

José Joaquim Carvalho Cardoso

José Manuel Teixeira Afonso

Josélia Meneses De Moura Cabral

pg43106
pPgb8267
pPgb7673
pg12512
pPg42211
pgb6857
pPgb6838
pPg56839
pg43128
pPg58296
pPgh6858
pPg56859
pPg57689
pg31324
pPg56879
pPg56880
pPg56881
pPg5 7686
pgb6867
pPg54865
pPg21231
pPg54866
pgb4867
pgb6882

pg48046



Lilia Maria Gongalves Leite

Liliana Carina Teixeira Gomes
Liliana Isabel Oliveira Pereira
Liliana Patricia Pereira Lobo
Liliana Sofia Sousa Ferreira

Livia Cristina Pinto Antunes Couto

Luis Miguel Almeida Pereira

Manuela da Conceigao Ferreira Antunes Martins

Maria Eduarda Duraes Da Silva Correia
Maria Jodo Bermudes Pereira da Silva
Maria Raquel Martins Gongalves

Marisa Daniela Campos Aguiar Fernandes
Mélissa Sylvie da Costa

Miguel Angelo Pereira Castro

Miguel José Loureiro Lima

Monica Andreia Carvalho Marinho

Olivia Susana de Azevedo Teixeira

Paulo José Matias da Silva

Pedro Manuel Lima Barros Afonso Samarao
Rafaela Martins Mesquita

Raquel da Graga Alves Pimenta

Raquel de Fatima Baptist Soares

Regina Maria Varanda Gongalves

Renata Filipa Araujo da Silva

Ricardo José Rodrigues Fernandes da Costa

pPg56840
pPg56883
pg54868
pPg54850
pPg54869
pPg58245
pgb54870
Pg56841
pPg39951
pPg56842
pPg56884
pPg54851
pPg56885
pg20277
pgb4852
pPg39160
pPgb8176
pg48054
pPgb6868
pPg56843
pPg57966
pPg56844
pPgb8246
pPg54853

pPgb6886



Rita Cerqueira Pinto

Rita Cristiana Oliveira da Silva

Rogério Augusto Fernandes Domingues
Rosa do Carmo Martins Lopes

Rosa Maria Brand&do Rodrigues

Rosa Maria Lopes Ribeiro

Sandra Eugénia Fernandes de Azevedo
Sandra Isabel de Jesus Salgado
Sandra Isabel Teixeira Pimenta
Sandra Maria Correia de Oliveira
Sandrina Dias Agostinho

Sandrina Manuela Oliveira Sousa

Sara Ataide de Oliveira

Sara Rafaela Figueiras de Oliveira
Sérgio Fernandes Guimaraes da Costa
Sérgio Manuel de Freitas Martins
Silvia Cristina Lopes Lamas

Silvia Maria Alves Gongalves

Silvia Teixeira Martins

Sofia Cristina Araujo Ferreira

sofia da costa dias fernandes

Telma de Fatima Carneiro Macedo
Ticiana Alexandra Leite Moreira Ribeiro
Virginia Pedro Casal Nazareth Pinheiro

Vitor Emanuel Ferreira de Oliveira

pgb6887
pPg56860
pPg54871
pPg56845
pPg56861T
pPg56846
pgl17189
pPg56862
pg54854
pPg48056
pg54855
pPgb6847
pPg58062
pgb4877
pPgb6888
pgb54878
pPg39168
pPg56848
pPg56849
pPg12968
pPg56890
pPg56850
pg41755
pPg56863

pg31321



